Avancemos 3 (Unit 7-2)
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Horizontal
2) LAW
6) MALE JUDGE
7) MAJOR/SPECIALIZATION
9) MALE DOCTOR
10) MALE ARCHITECT
11) FEMALE ARCHITECT
13) BUSINESSWOMAN
14) TO MAJOR IN
15) PASSIONATE

1)
3)
4)
5)
8)
12)

Vertical
COURSE
EDUCATED/POLITE
DENTIST
FINANCIAL PLAN
FEMALE OWNER
COMPANY




SOLUTION

N O

o |uw — | < Z

- O n L

- w |z | < @) L

@] + — n

o < -2 | < O o

@] (@] ) = @) <
T — (@4 O O N O
©) - o N Ll — @)
L < < [ z - <
@ - - (1] < P4
w|a ©) o D ] - o
a) L O o o O —
o — x L L )
O|D ] 0o < ~ o <
L L D (%)) a
= = w <




